Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Online Room 47

CELCAT @

web publisher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

COMM1202 (Communication II)
; ADCJ1; ADPsyl; ADSWrki1
WGSocWrkiWalker,Shanice;
Online Room 47; T5A

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

OENG1201 (CSEC - English A
Part 2); eCXCGrp
WGCxCGrp1; Clarke-Martin,
Sheryll; Online Room 47

OPOB1201 (CSEC - Principles
of Business Part 2); eCXCGrp;
Sergeant-Ewards,Anna-Kaye;
Online Room 47

OMAT1201 (CSEC -
Mathematics Part 2); eCXCGr
p; Collins, Deion; Online Room
47

0S0S1201 (CSEC - Social
Studies Part 2); eCXCGrp

WGCxCGrpl; Bennett,
Christine; Online Room 47

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm

0S0S1201 (CSEC - Social
Studies Part 2); eCXCGrp

WGCxCGrpl, Bennett,
Christine; Online Room 47

OMAT1201 (CSEC -
Mathematics Part 2); eCXCGr
p; Collins, Deion; Online Room
47

OENG1201 (CSEC - English A

Part 2); eCXCGr|
WGCxCGrp1; Clarke-Martin,

Sheryll; Online Room 47

OPOB1201 (CSEC - Principles
of Business Part 2); eCXCGrp;
Sergeant-Ewards,Anna-Kaye;
Online Room 47
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